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[1] [2] [3] [4] [6] [7] [8] [9] [10] [11] [12] [13] [14] [15] [17] [18]

1 Dr. M P Pillai Executive Director S&T 14 A 03.05.1993 

(at 

Aurangabad)

18.10.2013 18.10.2013 General No No No No B.Sc (Physics)                   

M.Sc (Applied Physics) 

M Tech( Laser and Electro Optical 

Engg)

PhD

mppillai@calicut.nielit.in

2 Smt. Sheela V S Scientist/Engineer 

'F'

S&T 13A A 11.05.1992 27.06.2017 

(Transferred from 

NIELIT, Delhi Centre)

31.12.2015 (AN) OBC No No No No B.Tech (Electrical),        

M.Tech (Electronics),                                                          

sheela@calicut.nielit.in

3 Shri Martin K M Scientist 'F' S&T 13A A 20.04.1992 03.09.2020 

(Transferred from 

NIELIT Chennai 

Centre)

23.12.2019 General No No No No M.Sc. (Physics)                    

M.Tech (Electronis)                    

martin@calicut.nielit.in

4 Shri Lalmohan K S Scientist/Engineer 

'E'

S&T 13 A 10.04.1991 15.02.2017 

(Transferred from 

NIELIT HQ )

11.03.2014 (AN) General No No No No BE (Electronics & Communication)                     

ME (Electronics & Control)

lal@calicut.nielit.in

5 Smt. Saritha S Scientist/Engineer 

'E'

S&T 13 A 20.05.1991 20.05.1991 11.03.2014 (AN) General No No No No BE (Electronics and Communication),           

M.Tech - Electronics & Communication  

(Microwave & TV Engg)

saritha@calicut.nielit.in

6 Shri Sasidharan P 

T

Scientist/Engineer 

'E'

S&T 13 A 26.08.1993 01.08.2017 

(Transferred from 

NIELIT, Aurangabad to 

Calicut

11.03.2014 (AN) General No No No No B.Tech (Electronics & Communication),                   

M.Tech - Aerospace Engineering

sasidharan@nielit.gov.in

7 Shri Jayaraj U 

Kidav

Scientist 'E' S&T 13 A  22.07.2010 22.07.2010 17.03.2022 General No No No No BE (Electronics and Communication), 

ME - Electronics & Communication 

(VLSI Design), Ph.D (Electronics & 

Communication Engg.)

jayaraj@calicut.nielit.in

8 Shri Baradharajan 

A

Additional  Director 

(F&A)

Non S&T 13 A 30.04.2001 30.04.2001 07.04.2022 (AN) General No Minorit

y 

(Jain)

No No B.Com (Hons)                

FICWAI

abr@calicut.nielit.in

9 Shri Mohan C Scientist/Engineer 

'D'

S&T 12 A 14.02.1996 05.04.2017 

(Transferred from 

NIELIT, Gorakhpur 

Centre)

15.12.2008 OBC No No No No B.Tech (Electronics and 

Communication)            

M.Tech (Electronics & Communication)                     

MBA (Marketing)                

MBA (Faculty of Management Science)

cmohana@yahoo.com

10 Shri Rajesh M Scientist/Engineer 

'D'

S&T 12 A  27.11.2007 27.11.2007 30.08.2018 OBC No No No No BE  (Telecommunications) 

M.Tech (Digital Electronics & 

communication)

rajesh@calicut.nielit.in

11 Shri Nandakumar 

R

Scientist/Engineer 

'D'

S&T 12 A  31.12.2007 31.12.2007 30.08.2018 General No No No No B.Tech (Electronics and 

Communication)                    

ME (Communication Systems) MBA 

(Project Management)

nanda@calicut.nielit.in

12 Shri Arumugam J Scientist ‘D’ S&T 12 A 27.04.2001 27.04.2001 16.02.2022 SC No No No No B.Sc (Physics)

B.Tech (Electronics Engineering)

ME (Avionics Engineering)

arumugam@calicut.nielit.in
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13 Smt. Reena K K Senior Library & 

Information Officer

S&T 11 A 06.07.1992 06.07.1992 06.11.2015 General No Minorit

y 

(Christ

ian)

No No B.Sc (Maths)                  B.L.I.Sc.                          

M.L.I.Sc.                               B.Ed.                                     

Ph.D.

reena@calicut.nielit.in

14 Smt. Sini S Nair Principal Technical 

Officer

S&T 11 A 03.04.2001 03.04.2001 01.07.2016 General No No No No B.Sc (Chemistry)                

MCA                                  

M.Phil. (CS)

sini@calicut.nielit.in

15 Shri Prasoon 

Kumar K G

 Principal Technical 

Officer

S&T 11  A 19.04.2001 19.04.2001 01.07.2016 OBC No No No No B.Sc ( Physics)                   

MCA

prasoon@calicut.nielit.in

16 Shri Manoj N Principal Technical 

Officer

S&T 11 A 01.02.1996 01.02.1996 25.05.2022 (AN) OBC No No No No Diploma in Electronics Engineering manoj@calicut.nielit.in

17 Shri Ramesh 

Kumar M S

Principal Technical 

Officer

S&T 11 A  08.02.1996 08.02.1996 25.05.2022 (AN) OBC No No No No Diploma in Mechanical Engineering                         

Post Diploma in Foremanship

rameshkumar@calicut.nielit.i

n

18 Shri Manoj Kumar 

M K

Principal Technical 

Officer

S&T 11 A 01.06.2001 01.06.2001 25.05.2022 (AN) OBC No No No No Diploma in Applied Electronics manojkumar@calicut.nielit.in

19 Smt. Santhakumari 

S

Principal Private 

Secretary

Non S&T 11 A  01.01.1992 01.01.1992 03.06.2022 General No No No No BSc (Zoology)                        

MA  (Public Administration), 

Typewriting (English - Higher, 

Malayalam-Higher, Hindi - Lower))                        

Shorthand- (Lower)

santha@calicut.nielit.in

20 Shri Akula Sri 

Rama Pavan

Scientist ‘B’ S&T 10 A 04.01.2021 04.01.2021 04.01.2021 General No No No No B.Tech (Electronics & Communication) pavan@calicut.nielit.in

21 Shri Hari K Senior Technical 

Officer

S&T 9 B  15.04.1998 15.04.1998 28.09.2015 AN OBC No No No No Diploma in Computer Hardware 

Maintenance Engineering ;

Red Hat Certified Engineer (RHCE)                                             

'A' Level Advanced Diploma

hari@calicut.nielit.in

22 Shri Sreejeesh S G Senior Technical 

Officer

S&T 9 B 12.12.2007 12.12.2007 10.09.2018 General No No No No B.Tech (Electronics & Communication) sreejesh@calicut.nielit.in

23 Smt. Reshma C B Senior Technical 

Officer

S&T 9 B  23.06.2008 23.06.2008 17.09.2019 OBC No No No No B.Sc (Physics)                    

MCA                                   

M.Phil. (CS)

reshma@calicut.nielit.in

24 Smt. Beena C Assistant Director 

(F&A)

Non S&T 9 B  22.01.1996 22.01.1996 28.04.2016 General No No No No B.Com                               

M.Com                                  

LLB                           Typewriting 

(English-Lower)

beena@calicut.nielit.in

25 Shri 

Ramachandran N 

N

Assistant Director 

(Admn)

Non S&T 9 B 10.07.1992 09.04.2021 

(Transferred from 

NIELIT, Chennai 

Centre)

25.08.2016 General No No No No B.Com                                  Typewriting 

(English and Malayalam-Lower) 

ramachandran@calicut.nielit.

in

mailto:pavan@calicut.nielit.in
mailto:ramachandran@calicut.nielit.in
mailto:ramachandran@calicut.nielit.in


26 Smt. Deepthy P Assistant Director 

(Admn)

Non S&T 9 B  17.01.1996 17.01.1996 10.09.2018 SC No No No No B.Sc (Zoology),                      

MA (Personnal Management and 

Industrial Relations)

deepthi@calicut.nielit.in

27 Shri Suresh K P Technical Officer 

(Electrical)

S&T 7 B 02.04.1998 02.04.1998 17.09.2019 General No No No No ITI (Electrician)             

Diploma in Electrical Engineering

suresh@calicut.nielit.in

28 Shri Viswanath 

Naik S

Technical Officer 

(Stores)

S&T 7 B 26.07.2010 26.07.2010 28.04.2016 ST No No No No ITI (Fitter)                             

Diploma (ECE)                       

B.Tech (ECE)

Under Deputation to GoAP 

w.e.f. 02.11.2018

29 Shri Jadapalli 

Ashok Kumar

Senior Technical 

Assistant 

S&T 6 B 11.11.2019 11.11.2019 11.11.2019 OBC No No No No B.Tech in Electronics & 

Communication`

ashokkumar@calicut.nielit.in

30 Shri Venkataraman 

R

Senior Assistant Non S&T 6 B 01.04.2011 01.04.2011 28.04.2016 General No No No No XII Pass venkat@calicut.nielit.in

31 Shri Lijesh V V Assistant Non S&T 4 C  01.07.1998 01.07.1998 10.09.2018 General No No No No SSLC lijesh@calicut.nielit.in

32 Shri Sunil Kumar V Assistant Non S&T 4 C 06.05.1996 06.05.1996 17.09.2019 OBC No No No No SSC sunil@calicut.nielit.in

mailto:ashokkumar@calicut.nielit.in

